

INTER OFFICE AGENT JOINT COMMISSION AGREEMENT

We Agreed to split a future Real Estate Commission	on on a close	ed transaction as follows:
	%	
Print Name Realtor		Sign and Date
	%	
Print Name Realtor		Sign and Date
	%	
Print Name Realtor		Sign and Date
Print Name Realtor For a closed contract in association with the client or address listed below:		
*SEE CONTRACT ATTACHED		
This is a binding commission referral agreement be	etween:	
Acknowledged by:		
Broker: Harper Realty FL, LLC		Date
Additional Information:		

All expenses associated with this Agreement will be shared between agents as to the %s above.